10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-1:00

1:00-2:00

2:00-3:00

3:00-4:00

4:00-5:00

5:00-6:00

6:00-7:00

7:00-8:00

8:00-9:00
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SATURDAY-A

PRIVATE LESSONS

KREATIVE MVMT- KHER

PRIVATE LESSONS

PRIVATE LESSONS

PRIVATE LESSONS

PRIVATE LESSONS

PRIVATE LESSONS

PRIVATE LESSONS

PRIVATE LESSONS

SATURDAY-B

COMPANY

COMPANY

COMPANY

COMPANY

COMPANY

COMPANY

SUNDAY-A SUNDAY-B

PRIVATE LESSONS COMPANY

PRIVATE LESSONS COMPANY
PRIVATE LESSONS COMPANY
PRIVATE LESSONS COMPANY
PRIVATE LESSONS COMPANY
PRIVATE LESSONS COMPANY

PRIVATE LESSONS

PRIVATE LESSONS



