DANCECLASS schedule

	SATURDAY-A	SATURDAY-B
10:00-11:00	PRIVATE LESSONS	COMPANY
11:00-12:00	KREATIVE MVMT- KHER	COMPANY
12:00-1:00	PRIVATE LESSONS	COMPANY
1:00-2:00	PRIVATE LESSONS	COMPANY
2:00-3:00	PRIVATE LESSONS	COMPANY
3:00-4:00	PRIVATE LESSONS	COMPANY
4:00-5:00	PRIVATE LESSONS	
5:00-6:00	PRIVATE LESSONS	
6:00-7:00	PRIVATE LESSONS	
7:00-8:00		
8:00-9:00		

SUNDAY-A	SUNDAY-B
PRIVATE LESSONS	COMPANY
PRIVATE LESSONS	
PRIVATE LESSONS	